
2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

ARP  0  0  0  2  2

CHR  1  0  2  0  3

CPF  1  0  3  0  4

DEM  9,683  1,475  7,713  5,347  24,218

FVP  0  1  0  0  1

GRE  34  1  19  34  88

IDF  2  0  3  1  6

IDP  41  16  53  38  148

INT  1,042  183  890  515  2,630

LIB  69  7  45  23  144

NPA  5,824  954  4,059  2,338  13,175

NPL  1  0  2  0  3

PRL  1  0  0  0  1

REF  13  2  14  6  35

REP  11,142  3,515  10,836  4,523  30,016

SOP  1  0  1  0  2

SPF  0  0  1  0  1

VET  2  1  7  3  13

Total  27,857  6,155  23,648  12,830  70,490

District Number

Party

1



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

ARP  0  0  2  2

CHR  2  0  1  3

CPF  1  2  1  4

DEM  10,116  7,078  7,024  24,218

FVP  0  1  0  1

GRE  30  19  39  88

IDF  1  2  3  6

IDP  51  33  64  148

INT  1,079  767  784  2,630

LIB  51  42  51  144

NPA  5,311  4,215  3,649  13,175

NPL  2  0  1  3

PRL  1  0  0  1

REF  13  9  13  35

REP  12,922  9,391  7,703  30,016

SOP  1  1  0  2

SPF  1  0  0  1

VET  3  2  8  13

Total  29,585  21,562  19,343  70,490

District Number

Party

2



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

ARP  0  2  0  2

CHR  1  2  0  3

CPF  1  3  0  4

DEM  9,683  14,212  323  24,218

FVP  0  1  0  1

GRE  34  50  4  88

IDF  2  4  0  6

IDP  41  105  2  148

INT  1,042  1,560  28  2,630

LIB  69  75  0  144

NPA  5,824  7,236  115  13,175

NPL  1  2  0  3

PRL  1  0  0  1

REF  13  22  0  35

REP  11,142  18,755  119  30,016

SOP  1  1  0  2

SPF  0  1  0  1

VET  2  11  0  13

Total  27,857  42,042  591  70,490

District Number

Party

3



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

CTY City District

1 4 7 9 12 16 18 19

ARP  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  1

CPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  2

DEM  305  664  3,838  390  984  359  3,883  4,284

FVP  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

GRE  0  0  33  1  2  1  16  12

IDF  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

IDP  3  8  30  5  12  5  18  14

INT  46  79  356  53  140  38  403  429

LIB  2  4  19  1  13  4  29  9

NPA  236  454  1,696  219  615  173  2,429  1,978

NPL  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

REF  0  2  5  0  2  0  8  6

REP  734  2,029  2,897  568  1,410  554  5,115  5,660

SOP  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

VET  0  0  3  1  1  0  0  2

Total  1,326  3,241  8,880  1,238  3,181  1,135  11,904  12,400

District Number

Party

4



20 22 23 24 Total

 0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  1  0  4

 1,509  522  5,661  1,680  24,079

 0  0  0  0  1

 1  1  17  3  87

 0  0  2  2  6

 8  4  22  18  147

 159  57  615  231  2,606

 4  4  37  15  141

 642  314  3,290  1,024  13,070

 0  0  0  1  3

 0  0  0  0  1

 1  1  5  5  35

 1,626  766  5,912  2,630  29,901

 0  0  1  0  2

 0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  2  3  13

 3,950  1,670  15,565  5,612  70,102



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

FC Fire District

1 3 Total

DEM  390  305  695

GRE  1  0  1

IDP  5  3  8

INT  53  46  99

LIB  1  2  3

NPA  219  236  455

REP  568  734  1,302

VET  1  0  1

Total  1,238  1,326  2,564

District Number

Party

5



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 53 54 55 Total

ARP  0  0  0  0  1  1  0  2

CHR  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

CPF  0  1  0  2  0  1  0  4

DEM  992  5,437  3,254  5,793  2,737  5,982  23  24,218

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

GRE  2  17  15  13  29  12  0  88

IDF  0  2  0  1  1  2  0  6

IDP  4  20  17  22  18  67  0  148

INT  121  589  332  588  229  767  4  2,630

LIB  8  36  25  13  14  47  1  144

NPA  696  2,990  2,138  2,620  1,151  3,569  11  13,175

NPL  0  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PRL  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

REF  0  6  7  7  3  12  0  35

REP  1,329  5,468  4,345  7,286  1,508  10,071  9  30,016

SOP  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  2

SPF  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

VET  1  1  0  2  3  6  0  13

Total  3,153  14,568  10,136  16,350  5,694  20,541  48  70,490

District Number

Party

6



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

ARP  0  2  2

CHR  1  2  3

CPF  1  3  4

DEM  9,683  14,535  24,218

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  34  54  88

IDF  2  4  6

IDP  41  107  148

INT  1,042  1,588  2,630

LIB  69  75  144

NPA  5,824  7,351  13,175

NPL  1  2  3

PRL  1  0  1

REF  13  22  35

REP  11,142  18,874  30,016

SOP  1  1  2

SPF  0  1  1

VET  2  11  13

Total  27,857  42,633  70,490

District Number

Party

7



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

ARP  0  0  0  2  2

CHR  1  0  2  0  3

CPF  1  0  3  0  4

DEM  9,683  1,475  7,713  5,347  24,218

FVP  0  1  0  0  1

GRE  34  1  19  34  88

IDF  2  0  3  1  6

IDP  41  16  53  38  148

INT  1,042  183  890  515  2,630

LIB  69  7  45  23  144

NPA  5,824  954  4,059  2,338  13,175

NPL  1  0  2  0  3

PRL  1  0  0  0  1

REF  13  2  14  6  35

REP  11,142  3,515  10,836  4,523  30,016

SOP  1  0  1  0  2

SPF  0  0  1  0  1

VET  2  1  7  3  13

Total  27,857  6,155  23,648  12,830  70,490

District Number

Party

8



2/14/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections 

03/08/2005

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/07/2005

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

ARP  0  2  0  0  2

CHR  0  2  1  0  3

CPF  1  3  0  0  4

DEM  5,670  12,179  4,013  2,356  24,218

FVP  0  1  0  0  1

GRE  17  28  17  26  88

IDF  2  3  0  1  6

IDP  22  92  19  15  148

INT  615  1,395  427  193  2,630

LIB  37  63  32  12  144

NPA  3,292  6,385  2,532  966  13,175

NPL  0  2  1  0  3

PRL  0  0  1  0  1

REF  5  19  8  3  35

REP  5,921  17,652  5,221  1,222  30,016

SOP  1  1  0  0  2

SPF  0  1  0  0  1

VET  2  9  0  2  13

Total  15,585  37,837  12,272  4,796  70,490

District Number

Party

9


